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August 4, 1995

Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
P.0. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314 T
o
Re: Bio Care, Inc. R
E ]
Dear Sir or Madam: - -
Y -3
I am enclosing an original and one copy of the Articles of °
Incorporation for the above corporation. Also, enclosed is -
a check in the amount of $122.50 as follows: e
Filing Fee $ 35.00
Certified Copy $ 52.50
Registered Agent Fee $ 35.00
Total $122.50

Please return a certified copy of the Articles. If you have
any questions, please contact me.
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I ARTIC LY or INCORPORATL Ty '\
BIO CARE, INC, g
THE lJNUi-;R%;_[GNun. has oxecutod the Lo Lowing fee Mot

incorporator  &f Lhe aboviy pamed COLPOLat 1o o o glor an o
organivec 1ncldy the  laws Of the Seat.os ot Floda, Jand 41
righta, dutids  and obligatyons ot g SFITETET U S .
incorporatur, and thorsoe of  Lhe  corparat e, gy,
detocrminad ln: accordance  with  the Yoo " IR A
Flovida.,

‘ ARITCLE T - NAML
The name of t.hi‘b corporalion shall be: ®io cap LIS T ST
Aaddress of S611. Nw 29th Streel, Margabte, F1 50+

ARTILLE 11 - DURATIOI:
This corporation taall have poerpatiual oxoe st ance.
ARTTCLL TIL - PYRPUST
This corporatioh is organized for the Prrpoma vy 4o Iy
any and all tawful businrsa,
ARTICLE IV = CAPLTAL sywcs

‘This cox.poratic:pn 13 authorized Lo issuce 133 JUELS TR
shares, Bavang an  andividual  par valac F 51 e el
otherwise statgd  1n these articles, o1 0 an seendident o
these articles) there shall be only one (11 —~lass od a0 &
of Lhis corporafion.

BRTICLE Vv ~ PRE-EMETIVE 51w ‘
Every shareholder, upon the sale for o ash o' i pesd vore o
of  this ('ocpoffat_lon ‘:_»f Lho same % L Lo=s hr—';!'.v‘
that which he 1iready holde, shail ha ' i) X '
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purchase hts!lpru vata  share thereof {4 neasly afi way
dona without jdissuance 0t fractional Shapes) 2t the price
whigh it is ofiferad to olhels.
ARTICLE VI - INTTIAL REGISTERED Crp i E AN AGE
!
Ther street adhruuu 0f Lhe initlal reqgrterod SfFrree] ot o
corporal.ion i 5611 N.W, 29th Stooet, Hargat. FL o afinn s
the name of th& inttial registerad agent S0 (g carfo ot
iy Wesley P. Woeks.
!\;t'l‘ltht; VIT - INLLIAL BOARD L7 77T0F kg
This corpuxathon shall have one Ui o (nitvaily,
number  of  Dilectors may be oilther o coaied o it
Feom time Lo the by the Bylaws but shat. wover bae Ld-
. one. The nuhe and address of the rnctial oot 4 :
) corporation ige
NAME ADDRESY '
Steve Hagenbuckle 9611 MW R T (el
Pros f Margata, =L 3 ioe !
Jeffrey 8. Rosghman 5611 N.w TR
Treas/sSec Margate, I ! 0.
‘e ARTLICLE VILL - INCORDPURATCL
The  name  and  address ol the person ©igning *hese Ay .
is;
NAME , ADDRESS
Wesley P. WnakJ 5611 N.oW. vt S ecor
Margatea, o 1040
ARTICILE ixX - INUL’IMNTL"L".‘.-\'.'Ir;_.‘_.
The corpoxahi&n sholl indesncf, axm, L1 . “k;;<$ '
any former Offfdcear o1 Ditector, Lo froee s Y !u$: .
by law. E
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. ARTICLE ¥ - AMENDMERY

Tinins corporatlon teserves the pighte o anen,
provigion:  contaioed an these Articles of oo
any amendient herwto, and any r11g9ht conter
holders is subiect to this rescrvation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undeisi1jnad

pxecuted thesze Articles of Incorprorat Lot

19 /5.

il
i

thlnv , N‘u
Subsecr 1hen

STATE O FLORTHA
COUNTY OF BROWARD

BEFOKE me, at Motary Pubaaro  quatiior p-og

acknuwlcdqementﬁs Ln Lhe state and oot e

personally appeared _

and kpown by me Lo be the person who wesac1'ed

Articlaes ot Incorporation, and  he ol S

that he exevut+d those artyrcles of Trooerpear oty o

IN WITNESS WHEKEOF, L have herooant

affixed my ofticial se2al in the stat

At
b
this a dayiof % l 19 C]\

.\p\w" l"ge QFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL

o o,  JODY R CATLIN
2 W23 “,' 7 < commission NUMBER
& CC3656438

J-

: Q.Q MY COMMISSION EXP.
O p.O MAY 6,1998
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' ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT
Having begen  nawend Lo aceoplt seavice oF paen
CLINTCARF, TN, at the place duesignated in the At .
' I}
lncorporatinn, 5611 N.wW. Z9TH STREIT, MARGATE, FIL plud .,/ A v
e o
horeby agree Lo act in this capacity, and aygiee tp comp L
with the pl‘oblsions af Soction 4,901 relative o k|-1';w|||n-
opon such uLLif:e.
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Wrller's Direct Dial Kuinlser

(614) 464-8251
July 25, 1997
Lo
YIA OVERNIGHT DELIVERY '
Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations
409 Enst Gaines Strect

Tallahassee, FL 32399

4000?2249354__4
0

z 37-~01114--0083
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Articles of Dissolution of Bio Care, Inc. g 2 4
fo @
Dear Sir or Madam: S -
Sm ™
Enclosed is the original and one copy of the Articles of Dissolution of Bio*Care,
Inc. Would you please file the Articles of Dissolution, date-stamp the copy and return it to me in
the self-addressed stamped envelope enclosed for your convenicnce. Also enclosed is a check in
the amount of $35 1o cover the cost of the filing fee,

After the Articles of Dissolution are processed by your office, please send the
original to me at the above address. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,
mCMd]i}j S@J\,crvb
Mary Jo Grove
Enclosures

Corporate Administrative Secretary

/@ ~LQw
072397 - 0076711.01
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ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

%

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this corporation submits the following
artieles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is: v Care Inc,

SECOND: The date dissolution was authorized: July 17, 1997

THIRD: Adoption of Dissolution (cheek one)

Dissolution was approved by the sharcholders. The number of votes
cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval,

[J  Dissolution was approved by vote of the shareholders
through voting groups.

{The following statement must be separately provided
Jor each voting group entitled to vote separately on the
plan to dissolve;

*The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient {or
approval by 1]

(voling group)

Signed this (7 day of 7-:4 fo
/

Signature W%C’—\

(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board,
President, or other officer)

Jeffrey S, Roschman
{Typed or printed * amc)

Segretary

(Title)
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